
Camp Office

Ball Field

Parking

Garrett Hall

Campfire

Pool & Bathouse

GaGa Pit

Basketball Court

Activities Bldg.

Cabins in Woods

Horse Corral

Girls’ Town

Gazebo

Volleyball Courts

Boys’ Town

Swings

First Aid

Canteen

Challenge Course

Dining Hall

Bath House

Climbing Wall/Zipline

Pavilion

Canoes

Grove

Retreat Center

RV Sites

Maintenance Bldg. 

Archery Range

Rifle Range

Eagles Nest

Bears Den

Staff House

Director’s Cabin

Cook’s Cabin

LEGEND

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

5

67

8

1011

12

13

13

13

14

15 16

17

19

20

34

21

22

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

23

CAMP MANATAWNY
C

am
p 

R
oa

d

Main Entrance

M
an

at
aw

ny
 C

re
ek

28

9

18

35


